

**Court No. - 33**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 8292 of 2021

**Petitioner :-** Lal Singh Yadav

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P. And 2 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Shishir Singh Yadav, Phool Singh Yadav

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Alok Mishra, Yashwant Singh

**Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.**

**Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 11 of 2023**

List with previous papers on **16.10.2023**.

The application stands **disposed of**.

**Order Date :-** 18.8.2023

A. Prajapati