

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8292 of 2021

Petitioner :- Lal Singh Yadav

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Phool Singh Yadav, Shishir Singh Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- Alok Mishra, C.S.C., Harshit Pandey, Munna Pandey, Yashwant Singh

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

List in the week commencing 17.02.2025.

Order Date :- 31.1.2025

Jaswant